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Coverage Types
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Property Liability Directors and 
Officers Liability 

(D&O)

Employment 
Practices Liability 

(EPL)

Umbrella 
Liability

Workers 
Compensation

Commercial 
Auto

International 
Travel

Cyber

Active 
Assailant



Risk Management Services

Safeguarding 
Online

Episcopal 
Safety Program

Comprehensive 
Renewal Reviews

On-site Visits 
and Walk-through 

of Property
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Many Risk Management Resources
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Available from your agent and at cpg.org/CIC, including



Challenges
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Deferred 

Maintenance of 

Church Buildings

Declining Number 

of Churches

Expansion of 

Extension 

Ministries 
(thrift store, shelter, 

soup kitchen, 

preschool)

Climate Change
(increase in weather 

events)



Types of Insured Losses Churches Suffer
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Claim Counts and Loss Incurred by Coverage Type at 12/31/2023

Property Liability Misconduct D&O/EPL    Crime

95%

3%
2%

% of Open Claims % of Incurred

59%

21%

16%

4%



Property Losses Reported in 2023 by Type
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1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

2.2%

3.3%

3.3%

3.4%

3.9%

4.0%

5.3%

5.5%

7.4%

9.6%

19.0%

29.0%

PR – Fire: fire not otherwise classified

PR – Weight of ice, snow, or sleet

PR – Mold

Miscellaneous

PR – Flood

PR – Fire: fire / lightning

PR – Theft / Break in

PR – Vehicles

PR – Freezing

PR – Sewer back-up

PR – Vandalism

PR – Systems breakdown

PR – All other risk

PR – Water, including rain

PR – Wind / Hail / Tornado



Catastrophe Losses in Today’s Dollars 
($ Millions)

$10.5

$28.7

$36.2

$0.5

$22.7
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Floyd

Charlie,
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Florence,
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Laura,

Sally

Ida,

Winter 

Freeze

Ian,

Winter

Freeze

Gustav
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Casualty Losses Reported in 2023 by Type
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40%

26%

16%

14%

3%

Bodily Injury

Medical Payments

Property Damage

D&O / EPL

Accident Medical Expense



Before a Claim is Alleged

Sexual Misconduct Claims

Provide training; develop and 
maintain policies to assure safety 
of members, volunteers and guests

Develop and maintain document 
management plan

Work with parishes on document 
storage

Organize archived documents for 
easy retrieval

After a Claim is Alleged

Maintain confidentiality regarding 
alleged victim and alleged perpetrator

Notify CICVT as soon as possible

Gather documents related to the 
alleged perpetrator, time period, 
and facility
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Takeaways

We provide broad property & 

casualty coverage in a financially 

sustainable way

We provide a variety of risk 

management services  

When tragedy strikes, we work 

hard to get you back on your feet to 

your pre-loss condition as quickly 

and efficiently as possible

Contact Us

Lianne Limoli
Vice President - Client Services 
(CIAC)

Ruth Bland- Client Service 
Representative (CIAC)

Call us at (800)

 

223–5705

Visit our website at

 

cpg.org/CIC



Important Disclosures

“Church Insurance Companies” refers to The Church Insurance Company, NAIC No. 10669, a New York domiciled insurance company with its 

home office located at 19 East 34th Street, New York, New York 10016, The Church Insurance Company of Vermont, a Vermont domiciled 

insurance company with its home office located at 210 South Street, Bennington, VT 05201, and The Church Insurance Agency Corporation, an 

insurance agency with its home office located at 19 East 34th Street, New York, NY 10016. The Church Insurance Companies offer property 

and casualty insurance coverage and other related services to The Episcopal Church and its dioceses, parishes and other entities.

Property and casualty insurance products are underwritten by The Church Insurance Company, The Church Insurance Company of Vermont, 

and other companies (not affiliated with the Church Insurance Companies) for which The Church Insurance Agency Corporation acts as an 

insurance agent or broker. Product availability and features may vary by state, and products may not be available in all states. The Church 

Insurance Companies are not licensed in all states. Information and descriptions of products and services are provided solely for general 

informational purposes and are not intended to be complete descriptions of, or to create a contract or an offer to provide, coverage. For 

complete details of coverage, including exclusions, limitations and restrictions, please see the actual policy or certificate. If any description of a 

Church Insurance Companies product conflicts with the terms of the actual policy or certificate, then the terms of such policy or certificate will 

govern.

The Church Insurance Companies do not guarantee the performance of the legal and contractual obligations of any unaffiliated insurer.
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